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Women / 5 / L5 s6  g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Gaines316
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.225 9.6758.700 36.700
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Miela Dambeck308
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 8.950 9.4259.250 36.550
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Anabelle Avant580
Angels

9.225 8.350 9.3259.100 36.000
1 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Taylor Bissler546
Southern Starz

8.150 7.650 8.5759.100 33.475
5 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Karmen Cooksey471
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 0.000 9.2009.350 27.350
4 5T 1 4 5 

5 

Natalia Sandoval560
Southern Starz

7.800 0.000 8.0008.050 23.850
6 5T 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / L5 s6  g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Koh325
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.400 9.5509.300 37.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Colon585
Angels

9.200 8.600 8.5508.925 35.275
2 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Shaylynn Ciferri547
Southern Starz

8.950 8.600 9.2757.950 34.775
3 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Adriana Whipple182
Balcony

8.400 8.550 8.8508.300 34.100
5 4 3 3 4 

4 

Brooklyn Rode559
Southern Starz

8.150 0.000 7.8757.675 23.700
6 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Emma Reitler558
Southern Starz

8.450 0.000 8.3756.800 23.625
4 5T 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / L5 s6  g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Reed332
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 8.350 9.5759.550 36.525
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Elenis Rodriguez496
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 8.350 9.0009.000 35.050
3T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Damaris Garcia171
Balcony

8.700 8.200 8.9008.000 33.800
3T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Emma Thomas181
Balcony

8.575 8.300 8.0007.800 32.675
5 3 5T 6 4 

4 

Ania Laso486
Gymnastics USA 

8.200 7.350 8.4008.350 32.300
6 5 3 4 5 

5 

Layla Schmitz562
Southern Starz

8.925 5.550 8.2007.800 30.475
2 6 5T 5 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 5 111.925 27.450 27.575 28.100 28.800
11 1 1

2 Balcony 5 100.575 25.675 25.050 24.100 25.750
33 2 3

3 Gymnastics USA 5 94.700 25.700 15.700 26.700 26.600
22 3 2
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